02.06.2018 Provisional Results
2nd Round Norman Crooks Trophy
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HARD Course

DAVE MAWER
DANNY GAMBLE
JOHN LYDAMORE
STUART BLYTHE
ROB BRATLEY
PETER BROWN
FREDDIE WILLS
TAM HAIN
ADAM HOWLING
MAX TOWNSON
HARRY WILLS

RYAN BROWN
ELLIOTT LAWS
RICHARD PULMAN

50/50 Course

PHIL DISNEY

NEIL GAUNT
PHILLIP HAMMOND
ROBERT HARDISTY
MATT SHARP
MATTHEW NICHOLSON
ANDREW TALES
ADAM ELLIOTT
MICHAEL PLATTS
MARTIN HODGSON
CHRIS LAWS

JOSH SWIERS
STEVE FARRINGTON
MARTIN PRATT
NICK BROWN

PAUL KENDALL
CHRIS THWAITE
BETHANIE DUNNING
MICHAEL WINSTANLEY
MARCUS IRWIN
CHRIS HARSLEY
JEFFREY BENNETT
S GREEN

TOM PEACOCK
AARON CARTER
MARTYN PRATT
ALICK SHARP
BRADLEY GREEN
JOHN ADAM BROWN
JOSH THWAITE
OLIVER WINSTANLEY
ARRAN SHERWIN

BET
BET
BET
SHE
BET
BET
BET
BET
GAS
BET

BET
BET
SCO

HON
BET
SHE
SHE
GAS
MON
FAN
BET
SHE
MON
BET
SHE
TRS
BET
SHE
SHE
GAS
BET
BET
SHE
VER
BET
HON
GAS
TRS
BET
BET
BET
BET
BET
BET
BET

Wetherby & District Motor Club Ltd

Class
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INT
EXP
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

N/C
NOV
0/40
0/50
0/40
NOV
NOV
NOV
0/50
NOV
0/50
NOV
0/50
0/40
0/50
NOV
0/40
NOV
0/40
NOV
NOV
NOV
0/40
NOV
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

Longside Farm Ramsgill

Club
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE

WE
WE
WE

WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE

No.

11
16
19
20
14
22
17
13
12

9
18

21
15
8

1
0000
0000
0000
0010
0000
1000
0000
5300
2203
13
3

0000
2000
1010

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
2000
0000
1000
0100
0210
0200
2000
2230
3012
2010
1101
0005
2301
0210
3113
3301
3353
1025
325

0005
2130
3030
5111
0133
2330
3301
3533

2
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
10

0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0500
0000
0000
0000
0000
1001
0000
0000
0000
0000
0010
0000
1110
010

0000
0000
0000
0500
0000
1000
1101
5200

3
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
01

0000
0020
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0100
0000
1000
0000
0100
0000
1000
0000
1000
0000
1000
0000
5100
0000
0000
0000
150

5535
0000
1000
2000
0000
0000
2000
2150

4
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
1001
1100
0100
11

0000
0000
0010

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0100
1000
0000
0000
0000
1001
0000
0000
000

5000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
2310
5512

5
0000
3101
0022
5110
3333
2333
3215
5352
5525
55

1101
3111
2335

0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0100
0000
0010
0000
0000
0000
1000
1100
1000
0000
0000
0100
3001
0110
3020
0200
5210
3011
010

1000
2010
1105
0013
2101
1102
3111
3310

6
0030
1000
1112
0112
1511
1211
5352
5515
5555
55

0000
0301
2515

0010
0000
0001
0001
1000
1000
0001
0101
0100
0000
1001
0000
1020
0000
3011
3111
0300
3012
1102
1120
3033
3202
5335
510

0100
5001
1310
5030
1333
3251
3111
3333

7
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
2011
0210
1021
10

0000
0000
0002

0000
0000
1000
0000
0000
0010
1000
0101
0100
0000
1000
0000
0101
2201
0000
1210
1310
1100
1021
0110
1051
2223
1002
100

0000
1000
0001
5200
2300
2300
2112
2321

Permit No ACU 53554

8
0000
0010
0000
0000
0110
0510
5123
5300
5555
50

0000
0100
3010

0000
1000
0000
1010
2001
1000
1015
0110
1321
0020
1021
3053
1001
2011
5115
3211
0255
3005
5333
3023
5333
1155
5553
330

1111
5535
5323
3210
3315
1315
5335
5555

9
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
20

0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0000
0000
5000
0000
0000
0000
0001
0050
1000
0000
3000
0000
1000
0000
0011
3002
150

0000
0000
0010
2000
1050
2000
3211
5313

10

1000
0100
0000
3000
0000
3100
2550
5220
5511
30

2000
0000
0120

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0000
0000
0010
0000
0000
3000
0100
0000
1100
0000
200

0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
1102
3321
5233

Tot

16
23
27
55
61
82
RET
RET

15
38
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11
14
16
16
18
25
26
27
30
30
35
42
54
58
RET
34
34
34
43
45
45
68
114



EASY COURSE
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Pos
1

OBSERVERS Julia Rose,K Bratley,Dane Smith, Sandra

The Wetherby & District Motor Club Wishes To Thank The Landowner For The Use Of His Land Clerk Of Course,Riders,

HOWARD DIXON
DARREN HOLMES
STEWART MOLLOY
GRAHAM PARKER
KEVIN MORLEY
JOHN HENFREY
CHRISTOPHER DALE
PETER HOLLINGWORTH
MICHAEL BENSON
IAN BROGDEN
STEPHEN WILDE
STEVE GOSSOP
JOHN ELLIS

MARK RYDER
ANDY CARTER
MICK BAYLEY
GEOFF WALKER
IAN BRADLEY
MARK LENG

JAMES ANDERSON
ANDY TOWNSON
CHRIS CROSSLEY
EMILY ANDERSON
DAVID CARR
DAVID BROGDEN
STEVE WICKS
JACK JARVIS
DAWN SHARP
RICHARD WHITAKER
JOHN EVANS

LUKE ROBINSON
CHRIS WATSON
RICHARD MORPHET

CALLUM BENSON

FAN
GAS
BET
MON
FAN
BET
MON
BET
BET
BET
HON
MAJ
SHE
BET
BET
BSA
BET
BET
BET
BUL
4RT
BET
BET
BET
SHE
GAS
BET
BET
SCO
BET
MON
BET

BET

Class Club
1 NOV WE
1 0/40 WE
1 0/50 WE
1 0/60 WE
1 T/S WE
2 0/40 WE
2 0/60 WE
3 0/40 WE
4 0/40 WE
3 0/60 WE
2 0/50 WE
2 T/S WE
3 T/S WE
5 0/40 WE
3 0/50 WE
4 0/50 WE
4 T/S WE
5 0/50 WE
2 NOV WE
6 0/50 WE

T/S WE
0/50 WE
NOV WE
0/60 WE
0/60 WE
0/60 WE
NOV WE
0/50 WE
NOV WE
0/50 WE
NOV WE
NOV WE
NOV WE

Class Club

1 YOUTH WE

James Benson,Rob Shepherd.

No.

71
59
43
62
48
61
37
55
44
46
63
45
53

40
42
52
49
54
38
35
36

41
47
51
56
57
58
64
66

68

No.

50

1
1000
1000
0100
0000
1010
1000
0010
1200
0031
5002
0131
1525
0513
1220
0050
1251
5135
3530
3103
5000
55
050

22
510

35
55

520
5205
5535

1
2010

2 3
0000 1000
2000 0000
0000 0000
0000 2000
0010 0100
0000 0000
2000 1020
0000 0001
5000 0000
0000 3000
0000 1000
0100 0001
1000 1011
5000 3110
0101 0301
0110 2001
0003 5010
5110 1003
1000 3121
1010 3200
01 33
000 000
30 55
05 00
000 010
00 50
35 50
51 53
11 30
510 300
1350 5555
0000 2051
0 3

2 3

4 5
0000 0000
0000 2010
0000 1100
0100 2211
2000 0000
0000 1112
0010 2000
0000 2100
0000 0000
0000 5002
5000 3030
1001 2100
0110 2101
0000 3110
1005 2311
0001 3523
0000 5152
0001 1001
3110 5321
5131 3332
20 32
110 030
55 50
00 25
520 110
00 30
20 50
10 30
30 30
100 350
0313 533
0321 335
5 5

4 5

6
1100
2010
1113
1300
0150
3333
5305
2115
5011
3002
3132
3313
1331
3331
3333
2213
0112
3333
3333
5533
32
350
50
33
310

50
35

300
533
355
3

6

5
0010
0000
0005
0000
0010
1010
2030
0220
2012
0011
0133
5000
0200
1111
0001
1112
0030
2211
3322
5233
22
000
50
02
100

20
30

320
5203
353
5

7

0000 5500 0000 2305 3332 1001

8
1111
1001
1323
3333
3333
2323
5511
3232
5323
3223
1353
2133
3233
5533
3253
5321
5535
3335
3332
3353
30
310
30
50
130
30
32
50
30
350
553
555
0

8

9
0000
1100
0000
0000
0311
0200
0000
5012
0520
2201
0001
2001
0111
1220
5000
2005
1302
3000
0012
3235
30
100
20
10
510

50
30

000
115
210
0

9

10
0000
0000
0000
0000
3000
2000
0000
3000
0001
3001
0000
2210
2313
0001
3003
3300
3200
5035
3330
3333
30
000
30
20
530

50
30

310
315
553
0

10

3253 1000 3200

Tot

13
23
25
33
34
39

42
43
46
52
52
56
61
65

73

76
101
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET

Tot
55

Anderson, Sarah Laws,Carina Carter,Keith Blythe,Patrick Darbyshire,

ALL SEVEN ROUNDS TO COUNT FOR POINTS FOR CLUB CHAMPIOSHIP.

NEXT ROUND JUNE 30" AT TOFT GATE FARM GREENHOW.

START 5.30pm

WAINWRIGHT SHIELD JUNE 24" AT RAYGILL FARM MARSETT NR BAINBRIDGE S3 PARTS ROUND.

OBSERVERS REQUIRED WITH OR WITHOUT A BIKE CONTACT JILL HARKER TEL 01423 712602,

and Helpers.

mobile 077445306239

Observers



